CHALLENGE 9 ROUGE T1 a T3_2025

CHALLENGE 9 ROUGE 2025 - JEUNES NET

JEUNES NET

NOM Prenom

22/03/25

26/4/25

14/6/25

9/7/25

21/7/25

27/7/25

30/8/25

13/9/25

11/10/25

8/11/25

Battu Nathan

18

Dubourg Marcel

13

Gauthier Louis

Hane Jules

22

Reznikau Alexandre

DSQ

Reznikau Alice

DSQ

Villagrassa Enzo

ABJ

Villagrassa Hugo

ABJ

17/06/2025



CHALLENGE 9 ROUGE T1 a T3_2025

CHALLENGE 9 ROUGE 2025 - DAMES BRUT

DAMES BRUT

NOM Prenom

22/03/25

26/4/25

14/6/25

9/7/25

21/7/25

27/7/25

30/8/25

13/9/25

11/10/25

8/11/25

Balauze Ginette

5

Bayle Delphine

Brignaud Karine

Brillet Catherine

Buzenet Agnés

Darnis Florence

Digonnet Mireile

Dusseau Marie-Yvonne

Jeannin Marie-Laure

Lignier Bertine

[y

N

=R WOIW|R(=IN|N

Nadal Emeline

Roore Diane

w

Rouveyre Geneviéve

ABlJ

o

17/06/2025




CHALLENGE 9 ROUGE T1 a T3_2025

DAMES NET

NOM Prenom 22/03/25 26/4/25 14/6/25 9/7/25 21/7/25 27/7/25 30/8/25 13/9/25 11/10/25 8/11/25
Balauze Ginette 10 15
Bayle Delphine 10
Brignaud Karine 17
Brillet Catherine 7 18
Buzenet Agneés 14
Darnis Florence 8
Digonnet Mireille 14
Dusseau Marie-Yvonne 16
Jeannin Marie-Laure 17 14 18
Lignier Bertine 6 12 11
Nadal Emeline 14 20
Roore Diane 22
Rouveyre Geneviéve ABJ 11

17/06/2025



CHALLENGE 9 ROUGE T1 a T3_2025

CHALLENGE 9 ROUGE 2025 - MESSIEURS BRUT

MESSIEURS BRUT

NOM Prenom

22/03/25

26/4/25

14/6/25

9/7/25

21/7/25

27/7/25

30/8/25

13/9/25

11/10/25

8/11/25

Antien Frederic

7

3

Auboin Emmanuel

13

Ballet Maxime

w

Baranger Théophile

Bernard Maxens

Bidon Patrick

Bodin Sebastien

Bouis Bertrand

Bouret Arnaud

Breton David

Canaud Franck

Cescosse Maxime

N[O W

Chann Malhithirith

DSQ

Charton Alain

Coussirat Benoit

[y

Da Silva Goncalves Antony

Darroman Eric

11

Denoual Olivier

Desbiailhs Jean Philippe

N

Diaz Jaime

(%}

Dupouy Florian

Dusseau Dominique

Esteves Fabrice

Garnero Nguyen Martin

Gaudel Vincent

Gauthier Bertrand

Granja Manuel

Harston Michael

WIN (= ININ |=|O

17/06/2025



CHALLENGE 9 ROUGE T1 a T3_2025

MESSIEURS BRUT

Heissat Patrick 4

Latimier Paul Emile 3
Lesecq Gregory 3 9
Lor Clément 0
Malartrigues Enzo 10

Marechal Nicolas 7

Merour Stephane

Mironneau Paul 9
Monchauzou Philippe 5 4
Mony Christophe 5
Nguyen Paul 2
Paraboschi Alexis DSQ

Plaud Christophe 1 3
Raynier Jean-Christophe DSQ

Roy Philippe 6

Saouir Omar 7 5
Taillard Romain 6
Thibaud Baptiste 1
Visticot Tom 6
Vizzavona Pascal 1

Vuong Denis 7
Walgraeve Paul 3

17/06/2025



CHALLENGE 9 ROUGE T1 a T3_2025

CHALLENGE 9 ROUGE 2025 - MESSIEURS NET

MESSIEURS NET

NOM Prenom 22/03/25 26/4/25 14/6/25 9/7/25 21/7/25 27/7/25 30/8/25 13/9/25 11/10/25 8/11/25
Antien Frederic 15 12
Auboin Emmanuel 19
Ballet Maxime 14
Baranger Théophile 23
Bernard Maxens 17
Bidon Patrick 13
Bodin Sebastien 17
Bouis Bertrand 24
Bouret Arnaud 8
Breton David 18
Canaud Franck 18
Cescosse Maxime 11
Chann Mahithirith DSQ
Charton Alain 16
Coussirat Benoit 20
Da Silva Goncalves Antony 25
Darroman Eric 20
Denoual Olivier 16
Desbiailhs Jean Philippe 17 19
Diaz Jaime 25
Dupouy Florian 11
Dusseau Dominique 3
Esteves Fabrice 22 16
Garnero Nguyen Martin 21
Gaudel Vincent 25 22 19
Gauthier Bertrand 12
Granja Manuel 22
Harston Michael 11

17/06/2025



CHALLENGE 9 ROUGE T1 a T3_2025

MESSIEURS NET

Heissat Patrick 18 15

Latimier Paul Emile 15
Lesecq Gregory 17 25
Lor Clément 21
Malartrigues Enzo 20

Marechal Nicolas 16

Merour Stephane 18
Mironneau Paul 29
Monchauzou Philippe 12 13
Mony Christophe 17
Nguyen Paul 20
Paraboschi Alexis DSQ

Plaud Christophe 21 14
Raynier Jean-Christophe DSQ

Roy Philippe 19

Saouir Omar 18 13 15
Taillard Romain 26
Thibaud Baptiste 18
Visticot Tom 26
Vizzavona Pascal 19 19

Vuong Denis 23
Walgraeve Paul 27

17/06/2025



